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CAUTION EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the Niagara Region 
email system. Use caution when clicking links or opening attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

To the Regional Chair and Members of Council, 

As a resident and a citizen of Niagara, I wish to express my support for the transit 
amalgamation plan being put forward on November 25th. 

Niagara needs a better transit system. Better public transit means a better quality of life for us 
all. It will reduce poverty, reduce our carbon footprint, and help grow our economy. It will 
encourage young people to stay here and will help working families thrive. 

This amalgamation is the first step on the path to the public transit system Niagara needs and 
deserves. I urge you to support it with your vote on the 25th. 

John N. Teibert, CPA, CA, BMath 
Managing Partner 

43 Church Street, Suite 400 
St. Catharines, ON  L2R 7E1 
Telephone: 905-937-2100, Ext. 3301 
Toll Free: 1-800-561-4381 
Fax: 905-937-7363 
Email: john@crawfordss.com 
Website: www.crawfordss.com 

Confidentiality Warning 
This electronic message is confidential and is only for the use of the intended recipient. All other 
recipients are prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance upon 
the contents. If you have received this message in error, please notify our office immediately and 
destroy all copies of this message. Thank you.  

mailto:john@crawfordss.com
mailto:Ann-Marie.Norio@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Jim.Bradley@niagararegion.ca
mailto:wredekop@forterie.ca
mailto:Tom.Insinna@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Jeff.Jordan@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Wayne.Fertich@niagararegion.ca
mailto:seaston@lincoln.ca
mailto:Robert.Foster@niagararegion.ca
mailto:jdiodati@niagarafalls.ca
mailto:Bob.Gale@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Barbara.Greenwood@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Peter.Nicholson@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Betty.Disero@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Gary.Zalepa@niagararegion.ca
mailto:mjunkin@pelham.ca
mailto:Diana.Huson@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Bill.Steele@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Barbara.Butters@niagararegion.ca
mailto:mayor@stcatharines.ca
mailto:Sandie.Bellows@niagararegion.ca
mailto:George.Darte@niagararegion.ca
mailto:brian.heit@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Laura.Ip@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Kelly.Edgar@niagararegion.ca
mailto:tim.rigby@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Terry.Ugulini@thorold.ca
mailto:Tim.Whalen@niagararegion.ca
mailto:kgibson@wainfleet.ca
mailto:frank.campion@welland.ca
mailto:Pat.Chiocchio@niagararegion.ca
mailto:Leanna.Villella@niagararegion.ca
mailto:dbylsma@westlincoln.ca
mailto:Albert.Witteveen@niagararegion.ca
http://www.crawfordss.com/

mailto:john@crawfordss.com


CL-C 119-2021




